Bus

Bus 41k

Direction

BbapaHoBuun-5 — ynuua lNobegoHocHast

17 stops

Open route schedule

BbapaHoBuun-5

BapaHoBunin

Ynuua BacunbkoBas

Ynuuya PabuHoBasi

Ynnua JayHas

LLikona

JTococHo

BowuHckas yacTtb

BenarponpombaHk

O6ysHas dabpuka HemaH

ynuua CoeTckux NorpaHnyHmkoB

ynuua MopHOBbIX

nnowaab CoBeTckas

Jom Cesasun

ABTOBOK3arn

KuHoTeaTtp BocTtok

ynuua MNobegoHocHas

Route schedule

Go to website

BbapaHoBuun-5 — ynuua NobegoHocHasi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: bapaHoBu4n-5
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Paz

PapTel

fecanapy

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00
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Direction

ynuua lNMobepoHocHas — bapaHoBWyn-5

16 stops

Open route schedule

ynuua lNMobegoHocHas

KuHoteatp Boctok

ABTOBOK3arn

nnowaab CoBeTckas

yHuBepcam OkTabpbCkmin

ynvua CoeTckux NorpaHnyHmkoB

O6ysHas dabpuka HemaH

BornbHULa ckopon MeanUMHCKON NOMOLLM

BowuHckas yacTtb

JTococHo

LLikona

Ynnua JayHas

Ynuua PabuHoBasi

BapaHoBuun

ynuua Tapycudckast

BapaHoBuun-5

Route schedule
ynuua MNMobepoHocHaa — bapaHoBuyn-5

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: ynuua No6egoHocHas
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

07:00-23:00

47k Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hrodna

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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